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Pro Divisions  

Last updated: 12/2/2012  

 
Key to Tourney Names  

Short Name  Long Name  

IBiP  Ice Bowl In Paradise  

WO  Wintertime Open  

ONS  One Night Stand  

GVA  Green Valley Ams  

SyO  Sylmar Open  

SF  Spring Fling  

n/a  [tourney cancelled]  

FL16  Fling VXI  

CR  Cannonball Run  

EO  Evergreen Open  

GH  Goat Hill  

Con  Conejo Pro/Am  

SMO  Santa Maria Open  

SHS  Sky High Showdowon  

SVO  Sun Valey Open  

VHN  Verdugo Hills Night Open  

GVO  Green Valley Open  

n/a  [tourney cancelled]  

ElDo  Long Beach Open  

SoCal  SoCal Championships  

 
 

Division  SoCal #  FName  LName  IBiP  WO  ONS  GVA  SyO  SF  n/a  FL16  CR  EO  GH  Con  SMO  SHS  SVO  VHN  GVO  n/a  ElDo  SoCal  BP Avail  Series  Total  

MPO  51  Steve  Rico  0  44  29  0  35  66  0  0  29  0  28  0  0  0  43  33  0  0  51  62  10  266  420  

MPO  416  Philo  Brathwaite  0  43  0  0  30  61  0  0  0  0  23  0  38  24  46  30  0  0  47  59  10  256  401  

MPO  921  Max  Nichols  0  34  0  0  0  67  0  0  0  0  22  0  33  26  42  31  0  0  47  54  9  244  356  

MPO  935  Nickolaus  Newton  0  0  0  0  0  59  0  0  21  0  0  0  0  0  40  0  0  0  0  48  5  168  168  

MPO  550  A.j.  Risley  12  35  19  0  0  45  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  23  0  0  0  42  10  164  176  

MPO  478  Wally  Moore  0  40  0  0  33  0  0  21  0  21  0  13  29  0  0  28  0  0  0  0  7  151  185  

MPO  52  Bamba  Rico  0  38  18  0  27  0  0  0  16  0  0  0  0  0  34  0  0  0  0  0  5  133  133  

MPO  718  Rocky  Brown  15  24  0  0  22  0  0  19  0  0  0  0  23  22  0  21  0  0  0  0  7  112  146  

MPO  114  Christopher  Horn  20  32  13  0  0  0  0  18  0  0  0  0  0  21  0  0  20  0  0  0  6  111  124  

MPO  731  Justin  Golliher  0  24  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  26  0  0  38  0  4  104  104  

MPO  754  Bryan  Vagi  0  39  0  0  33  0  0  0  26  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  98  98  

MPO  930  Chris  Greenleaf  0  0  0  0  27  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  23  0  0  0  0  43  0  3  93  93  

MPO  24  Dan  Duron  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  40  47  8  87  87  

MPO  934  Scott  Miller  0  0  0  0  0  45  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  42  4  87  87  

MPO  721  Patrick  Paramore  0  0  0  0  0  41  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  40  8  81  81  

MPO  149  Chris  Brophy  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  36  42  6  78  78  

MPO  481  Chris  Traven  0  42  26  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  68  68  

MPO  592  Kyle  Hughes  0  28  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  61  61  

MPO  503  Adazm  Nash  0  0  0  0  0  53  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  53  53  

MPO  720  Mike  Tyberg  0  0  0  0  0  47  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  47  47  

MPO  896  Ryan  Brekke  0  16  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  0  0  12  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  43  43  

MPO  931  Chris  Armacost  0  0  0  0  0  41  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  41  41  

MPO  906  Chad  Nichter  0  0  0  0  0  41  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  41  41  

MPO  295  David  Devine  0  38  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  38  38  

MPO  915  Justin  Proffitt  0  0  0  0  0  37  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  10  37  37  

MPO  944  Jesse  Meyers  0  0  0  0  0  35  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  35  35  

MPO  762  Jeff  Russell  0  34  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  34  34  

MPO  832  Eric  Norbut  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  0  0  17  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  33  33  

MPO  757  Steve  Valencia  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  33  10  33  33  

MPO  939  Billy  Brubaker  0  0  0  0  0  31  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  31  31  

MPO  827  Paul  Walker  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  0  0  0  0  14  0  2  30  30  

MPO  434  Floyd  Henke  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  30  5  30  30  

MPO  609  Todd  Mitchell  13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  0  0  0  0  10  28  28  

MPO  777  Keith  Wilson  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  27  0  6  27  27  

MPO  932  Philip  Jordan  0  0  0  0  0  25  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  25  25  

MPO  943  Shaun  James  0  0  0  0  0  24  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  24  24  

MPO  945  Brendon  Tayag  0  0  0  0  0  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  20  20  

MPO  956  Jason  Johnson  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  18  18  

MPO  640  Carl  Renda  0  0  0  0  17  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  17  17  

MPO  113  Susie  Horn  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  0  0  0  0  4  13  13  

MPO  922  Ben  Neely  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  11  0  8  11  11  

MPO  908  Shawn  Perez  11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  11  11  

MPO  117  Juan  Lopez  0  0  11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  11  11  

MPO  63  Mike  Brignoni  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

 



 

Division  SoCal #  FName  LName  IBiP  WO  ONS  GVA  SyO  SF  n/a  FL16  CR  EO  GH  Con  SMO  SHS  SVO  VHN  GVO  n/a  ElDo  SoCal  BP Avail  Series  Total  

MPM  865  Jerry  Goff  0  32  22  0  26  0  0  0  18  0  16  26  0  32  0  19  18  0  0  30  10  146  239  

MPM  898  Mike  Bush  10  24  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  28  13  15  25  23  0  0  16  0  16  27  10  127  197  

MPM  769  Richard  Hoffa  11  22  13  0  18  0  0  17  16  0  17  23  22  30  0  18  15  0  0  28  10  125  250  

MPM  24  Dan  Duron  0  34  24  0  23  0  0  0  0  0  20  0  0  0  0  14  20  0  0  0  8  121  135  

MPM  79  Gary  Sandoval  0  31  0  0  0  0  0  0  20  0  10  0  0  28  0  21  0  0  0  0  5  110  110  

MPM  498  Dagoberto  Bribiesca  0  31  18  0  0  0  0  0  17  0  0  0  0  27  0  15  0  0  0  0  5  108  108  

MPM  419  Lawrence  Halili  0  23  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  20  0  17  22  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  102  117  

MPM  609  Todd  Mitchell  0  18  19  0  24  14  0  15  0  0  13  15  0  0  0  10  0  0  0  0  10  91  128  

MPM  32  Rob  Wilson  0  22  16  0  17  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  23  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  78  78  

MPM  19  Mike  Byrne  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  22  0  24  0  30  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  76  76  

MPM  149  Christopher  Brophy  0  0  0  0  19  0  0  19  0  0  22  0  0  0  0  16  0  0  0  0  6  76  76  

MPM  434  Floyd  Henke  0  0  12  0  0  0  0  16  0  0  0  0  0  17  0  11  0  0  0  0  5  56  56  

MPM  121  Gabriel  Valera  0  0  14  0  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  50  50  

MPM  372  Steve  Wisecup  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  19  0  0  25  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  44  44  

MPM  35  Steve  Killian  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  22  0  0  0  0  0  0  17  0  0  0  9  39  39  

MPM  399  Tom  La torre  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  0  17  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  33  33  

MPM  295  David  Devine  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  32  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  32  32  

MPM  968  Michael  Shaw  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  17  2  30  30  

MPM  257  Sam  Ferrans  0  0  0  0  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  28  28  

MPM  266  Mark  Molnar  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  19  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  19  19  

MPM  286  Jeff  Jacquart  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  18  18  

MPM  631  Tom  Millard  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  18  18  

MPM  506  Robert  Valenzuela  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  15  15  

MPM  4  Dave  Dunipace  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  12  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  12  12  

MPM  650  Tom  Garber  0  0  11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  11  11  

MPM  797  Kevin  Christie  0  0  0  0  0  11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  11  11  

MPM  63  Mike  Brignoni  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

 

Division  SoCal #  FName  LName  IBiP  WO  ONS  GVA  SyO  SF  n/a  FL16  CR  EO  GH  Con  SMO  SHS  SVO  VHN  GVO  n/a  ElDo  SoCal  BP Avail  Series  Total  

MPG  35  Steve  Killian  0  20  0  0  0  14  0  17  0  0  19  0  0  0  21  0  0  0  21  31  9  112  143  

MPG  573  Todd  Banks  13  0  0  0  20  0  0  20  0  0  0  0  0  23  0  13  0  0  19  30  7  112  138  

MPG  94  Marcus  Cisneros  0  17  0  0  18  17  0  0  0  16  17  10  17  23  19  0  0  0  18  31  10  109  203  

MPG  491  Randy  Wylot  0  18  0  0  0  14  0  18  0  0  14  0  0  23  0  0  0  0  21  26  7  106  134  

MPG  302  Jeff  Nichols  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  0  0  20  18  0  0  0  0  30  4  84  84  

MPG  50  Graham  Walker  0  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  0  0  16  0  0  0  0  11  0  4  55  55  

MPG  32  Rob  Wilson  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  14  23  7  53  53  

MPG  650  Tom  Garber  10  0  0  0  17  0  0  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  43  43  

MPG  112  Mark  Horn  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  25  0  10  0  0  0  0  4  35  35  

MPG  18  Thomas  Clickner  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  12  0  19  0  0  0  0  0  0  10  31  31  

MPG  549  Allen  Risley  0  16  0  0  0  14  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  30  30  

MPG  4  Dave  Dunipace  0  0  0  0  17  0  0  0  0  0  11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  28  28  

MPG  49  Glenn  Triemstra  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  18  18  

MPG  766  Michael  J. Reeves  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  0  3  13  13  

MPG  972  John  Ricker  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  13  13  

MPG  75  Cliff  Towne  11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  11  11  

MPG  926  Jeff  Brown  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  10  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  9  10  10  

MPG  23  Philip  Ganshert  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  

 

Division  SoCal #  FName  LName  IBiP  WO  ONS  GVA  SyO  SF  n/a  FL16  CR  EO  GH  Con  SMO  SHS  SVO  VHN  GVO  n/a  ElDo  SoCal  BP Avail  Series  Total  

MPS  18  Tom  Clickner  13  19  0  0  0  16  0  0  0  17  0  0  16  0  17  0  0  0  13  28  10  97  139  

MPS  49  Glenn  Triemstra  0  21  0  0  0  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  0  0  0  0  25  5  80  80  

MPS  926  Jeffrey  Brown  0  0  0  0  0  13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  0  0  11  25  9  64  64  

MPS  913  James  Mcdowell  0  16  0  0  0  14  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  18  3  48  48  

MPS  23  Philip  Ganshert  10  18  0  0  0  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  43  43  

MPS  112  Mark  Horn  0  23  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  41  41  

MPS  119  Dennis  dendog Gordon  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  19  0  0  0  15  0  2  34  34  

MPS  525  Ben  Farrington  0  0  0  0  0  11  0  0  0  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  26  26  

MPS  4  Dave  Dunipace  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  21  4  21  21  

MPS  3.5  Dan  Roddick  0  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  15  15  

MPS  59  Bill  Richards  0  0  0  0  0  13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  13  13  

 

Division  SoCal #  FName  LName  IBiP  WO  ONS  GVA  SyO  SF  n/a  FL16  CR  EO  GH  Con  SMO  SHS  SVO  VHN  GVO  n/a  ElDo  SoCal  BP Avail  Series  Total  

MPL  59  Bill  Richards  0  17  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  17  0  0  0  0  20  4  54  54  

 

  



 

Division  SoCal #  FName  LName  IBiP  WO  ONS  GVA  SyO  SF  n/a  FL16  CR  EO  GH  Con  SMO  SHS  SVO  VHN  GVO  n/a  ElDo  SoCal  BP Avail  Series  Total  

FPO  689  Indigo  Brude  0  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  17  0  12  10  19  15  15  0  0  0  0  0  10  82  104  

FPO  793  Kimmy  Jones  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  14  0  20  0  16  0  0  0  0  0  4  50  50  

FPO  435  Suzette  Simons  0  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  0  11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  44  44  

FPO  113  Susie  Horn  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  15  15  

FPO  880  Helen  Wilson  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  10  11  11  

FPO  377  Emina  Weaver  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  

 

Division  SoCal #  FName  LName  IBiP  WO  ONS  GVA  SyO  SF  n/a  FL16  CR  EO  GH  Con  SMO  SHS  SVO  VHN  GVO  n/a  ElDo  SoCal  BP Avail  Series  Total  

FPM  377  Emina  Weaver  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  17  0  11  23  5  66  66  

FPM  880  Helen  Wilson  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  12  0  0  0  0  15  0  10  27  10  64  64  

FPM  689  Indigo  Brude  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  26  10  39  39  

FPM  435  Suzette  Simons  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  27  7  27  27  

 

Division  SoCal #  FName  LName  IBiP  WO  ONS  GVA  SyO  SF  n/a  FL16  CR  EO  GH  Con  SMO  SHS  SVO  VHN  GVO  n/a  ElDo  SoCal  BP Avail  Series  Total  

FPG  113  Susie  Horn  0  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  31  31  

FPG  435  Suzette  Simons  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  19  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  19  19  

FPG  880  Helen  Wilson  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  17  0  0  0  0  0  0  10  17  17  

FPG  377  Emina  Weaver  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  16  16  

 


